
Date (Day) Day Timings Semester - 3 Semester -5 Semester-7

28/12/2015 Monday 2:00 – 5:00 pm IPBM 301 
Leadership & Business

IPBM 501 
Project  Feasibility Analysis & IPBM 701

 Business & Law (2)

FDDI School of Business Management
Integrated Programme in Business Management (IPBM)

(Semester End Examination, December 2015)

Leadership & Business Business Planning  Business & Law (2)

30/12/2015 Wednesday 2:00 – 5:00 pm IPBM 305 
Project Planning

IPBM 502
 Lateral Thinking & Creativity

IPBM 702 
Business Ethics & CSR

01/04/2015 Monday 2:00 – 5:00 pm IPBM 302
 Need Gap Analysis & Idea generation

IPBM 505
Financial Management in 

Organizations (2)

IPBM 703 
E-Commerce

01/05/2015 Tuesday 2:00 – 5:00 pm IPBM 303
 Organizational Behaviour

IPBM 704 
Ms Excel & Management 

Decision Making  

01/06/2015 Wednesday 2:00 – 5:00 pm IPBM 304 
Management of Technology.

IPBM 503
Marketing (2)

01/07/2015 Thursday 2:00 – 5:00 pm 

IPBM 504
Industrial Relations and IPBM 705

 Elective 1 (Brand 01/07/2015 Thursday 2:00 – 5:00 pm Industrial Relations and 
Human Resource Management 

(2)

 Elective 1 (Brand 
mgmt/R&S/Ad Fin Mkts)

01/08/2015 Friday 2:00 – 5:00 pm IPBM 306
 Business & Law

IPBM 506
 Technology in Decision 
Making

IPBM 706 
Elective 2 (CB/T&D/Invt Mgmt)

SD/-CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONDate:17-Dec-2015



Date (Day)     10:00 am  – 1:00 pm 2:00 – 5:00 pm

28/12/2015 (Monday) IPBM 503 Marketing (2)

FDDI School of Business Management
Integrated Programme in Business Management (IPBM)

 (Redo Examination Date Sheet, December 2015)

28/12/2015 (Monday) IPBM 503 Marketing (2)

29/12/2015 (Tuesday) IPBM 305 Project Planning IPBM 501 Project  Feasibility Analysis 
& business planning

30/12/2015 (Wednesday) IPBM 502 Lateral Thinking & 
Creativity

31/12/2015(Thursday) IPBM 303 Organizational 
Behaviour

IPBM 302 Need Gap Analysis & Idea 
generation

01/01/2016 (Friday) IPBM 108 History Of Value 
Creation IPBM 105 Fundamentals of Computers

04/01/2016 (Monday) IPBM 103 Accounting for 
Business

05/01/2016 (Tuesday) IPBM 106 Statistics for 
Business(1)

06/01/2016 (Wednesday) IPBM 401 Strategic 
ImplementationImplementation

07/01/2016 (Thursday) IPBM 402 Business Research 
Methodology

08/01/2016 (Friday) IPBM 403 Marketing 
Management - 1

11/01/2016 (Monday)
IPBM 404 Industrial Relations 
and Human Resource 
Management

IPBM 405 Financial Management in 
Organizations

12/01/2016 (Tuesday) IPBM 406 Operations 
Management

IPBM 202 Cost Accountancy for 
Managers

13/01/2016 (Wednesday) IPBM 204 Statistics for 
Business (2)

IPBM 205 Information Technology: 
Application in Business 

14/01/2015 (Thursday) IPBM 206 Economics for 
Business Managers (2)

IPBM 201 Management & 
Organizations / Organizational 
BehaviourSD/-CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONDate:17-Dec-2015


